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The Dal Urbin side chair is one of our most versatile products. This chair has a very confident feel about it, the fully welded

frame not only contributes to a very solid feeling, it also means there is no assembly of the frames required.

The clever wall-saver leg design means the legs will come up against the wall skirting before the back can mark the wall.

Arms or no arms, castors or glides, mesh back or upholstered back - configure the Urbin to suit your requirements.

Standard features

Strong, fully welded frame

Upholstered and assembled in Australia
Wall-saver leg design

Stackable

Supportive backrest

150kg weight rating

6 year warranty

Standard options :

Measurement

Overall height
Overall width
Overall depth
Seat height
Seat width

Seat depth

Width between arms

Arm height

Fabric meterage*
Mesh back chair

Uph inner back

Uph Inner & outer back

Urbin with arms Urbin No arms

895mm
645mm
595mm
460mm
450mm

450mm
540mm
655mm

1 chair
0.65m
0.65m
0.9m

895mm
540mm
595mm
460mm
450mm

450mm

2+ chairs

0.35m
0.6m
0.75m

*Fabric based on 137cm wide fabric with no pattern

. Castors or Glides

. Arms or No arms

. Mesh back or upholstered inner back

. Upholstered outer back (only with upholstered inner back)
. Custom powdercoat colours
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